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總 計 楠梓園區 高雄園區 臺中園區 中港園區 其他園區

Grand Total
Nantzu Export

Processing Zone
Kaohsiung Export
Processing Zone

Taichung Export
Processing Zone

Chungkang Export
Processing Zone

Other Export
Processing Zones

96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007  389 389 389 389  88 88 88 88  89 89 89 89  48 48 48 48  58 58 58 58  106 106 106 106
97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008  441 441 441 441  95 95 95 95  84 84 84 84  51 51 51 51  51 51 51 51  160 160 160 160
98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009  504 504 504 504  98 98 98 98  87 87 87 87  49 49 49 49  60 60 60 60  210 210 210 210
99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010  526 526 526 526  97 97 97 97  86 86 86 86  48 48 48 48  61 61 61 61  234 234 234 234

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011  556 556 556 556  99 99 99 99  89 89 89 89  46 46 46 46  67 67 67 67  255 255 255 255

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  580 580 580 580  96 96 96 96  92 92 92 92  45 45 45 45  69 69 69 69  278 278 278 278
102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  601 601 601 601  97 97 97 97  92 92 92 92  44 44 44 44  71 71 71 71  297 297 297 297
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  619 619 619 619  99 99 99 99  93 93 93 93  41 41 41 41  72 72 72 72  314 314 314 314
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015  646 646 646 646  94 94 94 94  95 95 95 95  41 41 41 41  71 71 71 71  345 345 345 345
105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016  695 695 695 695  90 90 90 90  93 93 93 93  42 42 42 42  75 75 75 75  395 395 395 395

106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017  713 713 713 713  86 86 86 86  94 94 94 94  43 43 43 43  73 73 73 73  417 417 417 417
107年107年107年107年 2018201820182018  727 727 727 727  85 85 85 85  88 88 88 88  43 43 43 43  75 75 75 75  436 436 436 436
108年108年108年108年 2019201920192019  744 744 744 744  85 85 85 85  91 91 91 91  43 43 43 43  77 77 77 77  448 448 448 448
  

總 計 楠梓園區 高雄園區 臺中園區 中港園區 其他園區

Grand Total 
Nantzu Export

Processing Zone
Kaohsiung Export
Processing Zone

Taichung Export
Processing Zone

Chungkang Export
Processing Zone

Other Export
Processing Zones

96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007 9 051 1199 051 1199 051 1199 051 119 3 506 6793 506 6793 506 6793 506 679 1 867 2701 867 2701 867 2701 867 270 1 358 1951 358 1951 358 1951 358 195 1 073 0341 073 0341 073 0341 073 034 1 245 9411 245 9411 245 9411 245 941
97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008 10 099 12810 099 12810 099 12810 099 128 3 615 7933 615 7933 615 7933 615 793 1 919 0651 919 0651 919 0651 919 065 1 587 1271 587 1271 587 1271 587 127 1 148 9921 148 9921 148 9921 148 992 1 828 1511 828 1511 828 1511 828 151
98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009 10 880 72010 880 72010 880 72010 880 720 3 804 8233 804 8233 804 8233 804 823 1 883 8551 883 8551 883 8551 883 855 1 750 8351 750 8351 750 8351 750 835 1 390 8741 390 8741 390 8741 390 874 2 050 3332 050 3332 050 3332 050 333
99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010 11 931 80811 931 80811 931 80811 931 808 4 240 3884 240 3884 240 3884 240 388 1 968 3541 968 3541 968 3541 968 354 1 822 6741 822 6741 822 6741 822 674 1 748 5961 748 5961 748 5961 748 596 2 151 7962 151 7962 151 7962 151 796

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011 14 141 27914 141 27914 141 27914 141 279 4 658 3654 658 3654 658 3654 658 365 2 080 3972 080 3972 080 3972 080 397 2 385 3222 385 3222 385 3222 385 322 2 293 6222 293 6222 293 6222 293 622 2 723 5732 723 5732 723 5732 723 573

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012 15 194 83915 194 83915 194 83915 194 839 5 127 6705 127 6705 127 6705 127 670 2 162 6002 162 6002 162 6002 162 600 2 764 4902 764 4902 764 4902 764 490 2 601 6662 601 6662 601 6662 601 666 2 538 4132 538 4132 538 4132 538 413
102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013 16 510 36016 510 36016 510 36016 510 360 5 679 7165 679 7165 679 7165 679 716 2 160 0322 160 0322 160 0322 160 032 2 790 4162 790 4162 790 4162 790 416 2 779 4852 779 4852 779 4852 779 485 3 100 7113 100 7113 100 7113 100 711
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014 17 355 18717 355 18717 355 18717 355 187 6 033 3136 033 3136 033 3136 033 313 2 194 5392 194 5392 194 5392 194 539 2 890 5822 890 5822 890 5822 890 582 3 042 5323 042 5323 042 5323 042 532 3 194 2213 194 2213 194 2213 194 221
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015 18 321 26518 321 26518 321 26518 321 265 6 612 1426 612 1426 612 1426 612 142 2 130 2372 130 2372 130 2372 130 237 2 950 9022 950 9022 950 9022 950 902 3 251 4413 251 4413 251 4413 251 441 3 376 5433 376 5433 376 5433 376 543
105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016 19 377 03019 377 03019 377 03019 377 030 6 996 9686 996 9686 996 9686 996 968 2 218 0182 218 0182 218 0182 218 018 2 962 8042 962 8042 962 8042 962 804 3 521 5473 521 5473 521 5473 521 547 3 677 6933 677 6933 677 6933 677 693

106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017 20 017 80920 017 80920 017 80920 017 809 7 616 4867 616 4867 616 4867 616 486 2 288 2492 288 2492 288 2492 288 249 2 969 1852 969 1852 969 1852 969 185 3 380 7043 380 7043 380 7043 380 704 3 763 1853 763 1853 763 1853 763 185
107年107年107年107年 2018201820182018 19 968 94419 968 94419 968 94419 968 944 7 391 3147 391 3147 391 3147 391 314 2 405 8732 405 8732 405 8732 405 873 2 973 2322 973 2322 973 2322 973 232 3 576 5903 576 5903 576 5903 576 590 3 621 9353 621 9353 621 9353 621 935
108年108年108年108年 2019201920192019 21 233 30121 233 30121 233 30121 233 301 8 044 8218 044 8218 044 8218 044 821 2 598 1362 598 1362 598 1362 598 136 2 974 0122 974 0122 974 0122 974 012 3 754 7793 754 7793 754 7793 754 779 3 861 5533 861 5533 861 5533 861 553
 
資料來源：經濟部加工出口區管理處。

年  別

(年底值)

End of Year

核准投資金額 ( 千美元 )
Approved Amount of Investments (US$1,000) 

Source  ：Export Processing Zone Administration, M.O.E.A..
   

K-2K-2K-2K-2　　　　加工出口區區內事業核准投資(設立)家數及金額加工出口區區內事業核准投資(設立)家數及金額加工出口區區內事業核准投資(設立)家數及金額加工出口區區內事業核准投資(設立)家數及金額
K-2  Approved Enterprises and Amount of K-2  Approved Enterprises and Amount of K-2  Approved Enterprises and Amount of K-2  Approved Enterprises and Amount of 
Investments in Export Processing ZoneInvestments in Export Processing ZoneInvestments in Export Processing ZoneInvestments in Export Processing Zone

年  別

(年底值)

End of Year

核准設立家數(家)
Approved Enterprises  (Establishments)


